TALMONT
TENNIS CLUB

Du 20 au 30 Juillet

atégories :

JEUNES : 1112 ams
1314 am
15116 amy
1718 am

ADULTES : Open
«J5am
45 ans
+55 am
+65 ans

Epreuves :

Messieurs & Dames & Mixte
Jounes : Filles & Gargons

ADULTES T TABLEAU (10 C-2TARLEAUX 1 32 ¢
JEUNED (1 TABLEAU 1 14 -2 TABLEAUX 1 23 €
DOUBLES 1 TABLEAL 110 €« 2 TABLEAUX 1 17 €

INSCRIPTIONS : sur tenup.fftfr ; kingbruB54300gmalil.com ; 06.87.13.37.72
373 AVENUE DES SPORTS . LES RIDANDEAUX - 55440 -TALMONT SAINT MILAIRE
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